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Men / 4 / A
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthias Adams413
First In Flight

10.900 9.500 9.70010.200 10.90010.200 61.400
1T 4 3 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Tristan Ratchev1417
First Coast

10.300 9.400 9.70010.600 10.80010.500 61.300
3 5T 2 1T 2T 2 2 

2 

Al Trch403
H.U.G.S.

10.900 9.200 9.70010.000 10.40011.000 61.200
1T 7 5 1T 1 4 3 

3 

Zachary Kukec404
Twisters

10.200 10.300 9.5009.900 10.30010.100 60.300
4 1 6T 4 7T 5T 4 

4 

Michael Buch1408
First Coast

10.100 9.400 9.10011.000 10.30010.300 60.200
5 5T 1 7T 4T 5T 5 

5 

Ethan Jimenez1410
FGTC

9.600 10.100 8.90010.100 9.70010.300 58.700
8T 2 4 12 4T 9 6 

6 

Nathan Price1418
World Extreme

9.600 8.800 9.1009.900 10.50010.000 57.900
8* 9 6T 7T 9 3 7T

7T

Zachary Thoresen1407
First Coast

9.600 9.800 9.4009.400 10.3009.400 57.900
8* 3 9T 5 11 5T 7T

7T

Jeremy Goldberg1413
Genie's Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 9.1009.400 10.0009.700 56.500
11 8 9T 7T 10 8 9 

9 

Evan Hall1403
Islands YMCA

9.700 8.100 9.0009.800 8.70010.100 55.400
7 10 8 10T 7T 12 10 

10 

Maurizio Campanioni412
TAG USA

8.900 7.400 9.2009.300 9.10010.500 54.400
12 12 11T 6 2T 10 11 

11 

Colin Wilson406
Taylor Gymnastics

9.800 8.000 9.0009.300 8.8009.000 53.900
6 11 11T 10T 12 11 12 

12 
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Men / 4 / B
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blake Lorenzo425
TAG USA

10.400 10.600 9.60010.600 10.80010.700 62.700
2T 2 2T 5T 3 2 1 

1 

Christopher Slager422
Park Avenue

10.300 10.800 9.70010.600 9.70011.000 62.100
4T 1 2T 4 1 10T 2 

2 

Damian Muldanado1421
International Bogota

10.600 10.400 9.80010.100 10.60010.200 61.700
1 3T 8T 2T 6 3 3 

3 

Logan Sicher423
TAG USA

10.400 9.900 9.90010.800 10.5009.800 61.300
2T 6T 1 1 8T 4 4 

4 

Braden Soos418
TGR

9.700 10.400 9.60010.400 10.30010.800 61.200
9 3T 5 5T 2 6 5 

5 

Andreas Florias419
TAG USA

10.000 9.900 9.30010.300 10.10010.600 60.200
7 6T 6T 8 4T 7 6 

6 

Miguel Herrera1435
Genie's Gymnastics

10.300 9.300 9.80010.100 9.80010.600 59.900
4T 9 8T 2T 4T 9 7 

7 

Jack Jennings1419
FGTC

10.200 10.000 9.6009.800 9.9009.200 58.700
6 5 10 5T 11 8 8 

8 

Colin Oconer432
H.U.G.S.

9.900 8.800 9.20010.600 11.2008.400 58.100
8 10 2T 9 12 1 9 

9 

Ethan Miller1436
World Extreme

9.300 9.700 8.9009.400 10.4009.500 57.200
12 8 11 11 10 5 10 

10 

Blake Grass433
Taylor Gymnastics

9.400 8.000 8.70010.300 9.7009.800 55.900
11 12 6T 12 8T 10T 11 

11 

Christopher Ramos1420
FGTC

9.500 8.600 9.1008.900 9.50010.000 55.600
10 11 12 10 7 12 12 

12 
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Men / 4 / C
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniel Fernandez435
Power Tumble

10.800 9.700 9.70010.300 10.30010.700 61.500
1 4 4 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Ryan Cannings1446
FGTC

9.600 10.100 9.70010.900 11.00010.000 61.300
6 2 1 2T 3T 1 2 

2 

Adam Magyar1454
First Coast

10.500 9.200 9.80010.600 10.10010.100 60.300
3 8 3 1 2 6 3 

3 

Amir Kirk1450
World Extreme

10.300 10.900 8.7009.600 10.30010.000 59.800
4 1 7T 11 3T 3T 4 

4 

Gracen Melhorn443
First In Flight

10.600 9.900 8.9009.900 10.5009.800 59.600
2 3 5 10 7T 2 5 

5 

Innes McLaren439
TAG USA

9.900 9.300 9.60010.800 9.7009.900 59.200
5 6T 2 4 5T 7 6 

6 

Joey Fishman1440
Genie's Gymnastics

9.400 9.300 9.0009.500 10.3009.600 57.100
7 6T 9 8T 9 3T 7 

7 

Maxwell Buono1455
FGTC

9.000 9.400 8.6009.600 9.6009.200 55.400
10T 5 7T 12 11 8 8 

8 

Tyler Bass1439
Islands YMCA

9.000 8.900 9.1009.200 9.2009.100 54.500
10T 9 10 6T 12 9 9 

9 

Gordon Zador1443
Islands YMCA

9.000 8.500 9.0009.700 8.1009.900 54.200
10T 10 6 8T 5T 12 10 

10 

Sakima Coradin444
TAG USA

9.100 7.500 9.1009.100 9.1009.800 53.700
8* 12 11 6T 7T 10 11T

11T

Zachary Shecter437
TAG USA

9.100 8.400 9.4008.600 8.7009.500 53.700
8* 11 12 5 10 11 11T

11T
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Men / 4 / D
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hunter Smith1462
World Extreme

10.500 10.000 9.20010.700 9.50010.500 60.400
1 1 2 9T 2 8 1 

1 

Emil Pechousek451
Gymnastics Plus

9.800 9.200 9.60010.800 10.10010.400 59.900
8T 6 1 4T 3 3 2 

2 

Teo Tono1465
International Bogota

10.100 8.900 9.70010.500 10.5009.600 59.300
2T 7 3 2T 5 1 3 

3 

Sebastian Salas450
TAG USA

10.100 8.400 9.80010.400 10.00010.100 58.800
2T 8 4 1 4 4 4 

4 

Walker Frey1466
First Coast

10.000 9.300 9.30010.200 9.8009.500 58.100
5 5 5T 7T 6T 5T 5 

5 

Wesley Clark1470
World Extreme

9.700 9.400 8.80010.000 10.3009.400 57.600
10 4 7T 12 10 2 6 

6 

Tristan Robinson1469
Bermuda Gymnastics

9.800 8.100 9.40010.000 9.40010.600 57.300
8T 9T 7T 6 1 9T 7 

7 

Caden Pfeiffer1472
South Miami

9.900 9.500 9.2009.700 9.6009.000 56.900
6T 3 9 9T 12 7 8 

8 

Mason McIntyre453
H.U.G.S.

10.100 7.600 9.60010.200 9.2009.500 56.200
2T 11 5T 4T 6T 11 9 

9 

Pedro Garcia De Vinuesa1463
South Miami

9.900 8.100 9.7009.400 9.4009.500 56.000
6T 9T 10 2T 6T 9T 10 

10 

Anderson Turk1461
International Bogota

9.300 9.800 9.3008.300 7.8009.200 53.700
11 2 12 7T 11 12 11 

11 

Logan Timmons1471
FGTC

9.200 6.500 9.0009.300 9.8009.500 53.300
12 12 11 11 6T 5T 12 

12 
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Men / 4 / E
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Austin Graham460
First In Flight

11.200 10.700 9.60010.600 11.20011.500 64.800
1 2 2 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Jacob Urash458
First In Flight

10.800 10.800 9.70011.000 10.9009.200 62.400
2 1 1 1T 7 2 2 

2 

Marco Ortiz1478
FGTC

10.100 10.100 9.60010.500 10.3009.600 60.200
4 3 3 4T 5 4 3 

3 

Michael Renda457
TGR

9.400 9.100 9.70010.200 10.70010.000 59.100
8 7 4 1T 2 3 4 

4 

Jacob Lombard1480
South Miami

10.000 9.300 9.70010.000 9.5009.400 57.900
5 5 5T 1T 6 7T 5 

5 

Gabriel X. Gonzalez465
TAG USA

10.200 9.500 8.8009.400 9.9009.800 57.600
3 4 10 10 3 5 6 

6 

Gabriel J. Gonzalez459
TAG USA

9.800 9.200 9.1009.600 9.5009.000 56.200
6 6 8 7 8T 7T 7 

7 

Walker Coleman1477
First Coast

9.700 8.100 9.40010.000 9.1009.700 56.000
7 9 5T 6 4 9 8 

8 

Sai Comondoor462
TGR

9.200 8.300 8.9009.800 8.8009.000 54.000
10T 8 7 8T 8T 10 9 

9 

Nicolas Fajardo1481
International Bogota

9.200 6.800 8.9009.500 9.8008.900 53.100
10T 11 9 8T 10 6 10 

10 

Giovanni Puggina1825
South Miami

9.300 7.700 8.7008.800 7.7007.600 49.800
9 10 11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / F
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Rogers466
First In Flight

10.400 10.500 9.50010.900 10.70011.300 63.300
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Bryan De Palma470
TAG USA

10.100 9.700 9.2009.600 10.00010.600 59.200
2 2 6T 4T 2 4 2 

2 

Kirk Lishbrook469
Gymnastics Plus

9.600 9.200 9.00010.500 10.20010.400 58.900
4 4 2 7T 3 2T 3 

3 

Adrian Keitges481
Gymnastics Plus

9.700 8.300 9.2009.800 9.8009.800 56.600
3 5 4 4T 4 5 4 

4 

Paul Manucy1498
First Coast

9.500 7.700 9.3009.700 10.2009.700 56.100
5T 7 5 3 5 2T 5 

5 

Liam Perez486
Gymnastics Plus

9.500 9.300 8.30010.000 8.5009.600 55.200
5T 3 3 10 6 9 6 

6 

Adriel Garcia1497
FGTC

9.300 7.000 9.0009.600 9.7008.600 53.200
7 10T 6T 7T 9 6 7 

7 

Dylan Sangster1484
Bermuda Gymnastics

9.200 7.500 9.0008.900 9.0009.400 53.000
8 8 11 7T 7 7 8 

8 

Toby Madeiros1802
Bermuda Gymnastics

8.900 7.200 9.7009.400 8.8008.000 52.000
10T 9 9 1 11 8 9 

9 

Alexander Matos484
TGR

8.900 8.100 7.7009.500 7.3009.300 50.800
10T 6 8 11 8 10 10 

10 

Noah Forbes1492
Bermuda Gymnastics

9.000 7.000 9.2009.200 6.0008.400 48.800
9 10T 10 4T 10 11 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / G
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Tysinger490
First In Flight

10.500 9.600 9.40010.000 10.60010.100 60.200
1 2T 4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Marcus Disario1811
World Extreme

9.500 10.000 9.00010.100 10.3009.800 58.700
5T 1 3 6T 3 2 2 

2 

Zackary Getter494
Gymnastics Plus

9.700 8.800 9.0009.800 9.4009.900 56.600
3T 5 5T 6T 2 5T 3 

3 

Nickolas Spraggins1813
World Extreme

9.900 8.400 8.80010.200 9.4009.400 56.100
2 6 2 9 5 5T 4T

4T

Ricardo Watson1808
South Miami

9.300 9.600 9.1009.200 9.7009.200 56.100
7T 2T 8 5 7 4 4T

4T

Ian Sikes1818
World Extreme

9.300 8.900 9.3009.500 9.3009.500 55.800
7T 4 7 4 4 7 6 

6 

Christian Hanwell1810
Bermuda Gymnastics

9.500 6.600 9.5009.800 9.8009.300 54.500
5T 9 5T 1T 6 3 7 

7 

Arman Newton1816
Bermuda Gymnastics

8.700 7.400 9.50010.300 7.7008.600 52.200
10 7 1 1T 8 9 8 

8 

Joseph Lau1824
Bermuda Gymnastics

9.700 6.700 9.0008.200 6.7007.000 47.300
3T 8 9 6T 11 10 9 

9 

Lukas Iglesias1814
FGTC

8.500 6.000 8.6007.800 7.8008.000 46.700
11 10 10 10T 9T 8 10 

10 

Gianluca Bortoli1822
Bermuda Gymnastics

8.800 5.800 8.6007.600 6.3008.000 45.100
9 11 11 10T 9T 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



2016 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Team Results - Large Team
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 8:42:02 PM

Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: SU2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Bogota 41 177.900 30.000 29.100 30.100 28.800 29.000 30.900
12 1 2 3 1

2 H.U.G.S. 41 175.500 30.900 25.600 30.800 28.500 28.900 30.800
31 4 1 4 2

3 Genie's Gymnastics 41 173.500 29.000 27.600 29.000 27.900 29.900 30.100
44 3 4 1 3

4 South Miami 41 172.800 29.800 28.400 29.100 28.600 28.100 28.800
23 2 3 5 4

5 Islands YMCA 41 164.100 27.700 25.500 28.700 27.100 29.100 26.000
55 5 5 2 5
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: SU2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 First In Flight 42 192.400 32.900 32.000 32.500 29.000 33.000 33.000
21 1 1 1 1

2 TAG USA 42 186.200 31.000 30.400 32.200 29.300 31.900 31.400
12 3 2 2 2

3 FGTC 42 182.100 29.900 30.300 31.500 28.900 30.300 31.200
34 4 3 5 3T

4 World Extreme 42 181.900 30.700 30.900 31.000 27.600 30.500 31.200
63 2 5 4 3T

5 Gymnastics Plus 42 176.800 29.200 27.700 31.300 27.800 30.700 30.100
55 5 4 3 5

6 Bermuda Gymnastics 42 168.300 29.000 23.000 30.100 28.700 29.300 28.200
46 6 6 6 6
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Men / 4 / A
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Patrick Povloski1406
North Florida - Jax

10.000 10.700 9.40010.500 10.7009.900 61.200
2 1 1 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Martin Wall1404
North Florida - Jax

9.500 10.400 9.10010.300 10.60010.900 60.800
5 2T 2 7 1 2 2 

2 

Anthony Orjuela1426
North Florida - Jax

9.800 10.400 9.30010.100 10.5009.500 59.600
3 2T 3 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Michael McKenzie1423
Hollywood YMCA

10.400 8.500 9.4008.900 9.2008.800 55.200
1 4 6 2T 6 5T 4 

4 

Timothy Focht402
ACE

9.400 8.100 9.3008.700 9.50010.100 55.100
6T 5 7 4T 2 4 5 

5 

Matthew Sullivan411
Gold Coast

9.300 7.700 9.3009.800 9.2008.600 53.900
8 7 4 4T 7T 5T 6 

6 

Max Lemieux1405
Hollywood YMCA

9.400 8.000 9.0009.300 9.0009.100 53.800
6T 6 5 8 5 7T 7 

7 

Logan Diachun1416
First Coast

9.200 7.500 8.9008.500 9.0008.600 51.700
9 8 8 9 7T 7T 8 

8 

Ajay Kandamkulathy415
Fit Club

9.600 7.200 9.6007.800 8.7008.000 50.900
4 9 9 1 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 4 / B
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidan Skeffington1432
Cats Of Jupiter

10.100 9.600 9.3009.600 9.7009.700 58.000
2 2 5 7 4 2 1 

1 

Quentin Wilson427
Fit Club

9.600 9.000 9.4009.700 9.60010.200 57.500
4 4 2T 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Kristofer Medeiros431
Fit Club

10.300 8.300 9.4009.700 9.50010.100 57.300
1 7 2T 3T 2 4 3 

3 

Myles McKenzie1429
Hollywood YMCA

9.700 8.900 9.4009.200 10.2009.800 57.200
3 5 6 3T 3 1 4 

4 

Brady Silvia434
ACE

9.500 9.200 9.80010.000 9.0009.600 57.100
5 3 1 1 5 6 5 

5 

Taylor Lemieux1427
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 9.800 9.6009.700 8.9008.400 55.500
6 1 2T 2 7T 7T 6 

6 

Zachary Skirvin1442
Cats Of Jupiter

9.000 8.400 9.1008.100 9.1009.000 52.700
7T 6 8 8 6 5 7 

7 

Jackson Allee-Herndon428
ACE

9.000 7.400 9.4007.600 8.9008.400 50.700
7T 8 9 3T 7T 7T 8 

8 

Luke Porcher429
Gold Coast

8.900 5.700 9.0008.900 7.7007.400 47.600
9 9 7 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 4 / C
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Maresma1447
North Florida - Jax

11.200 10.900 9.90011.300 10.90011.300 65.500
1 2 1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Myles Abram1452
North Florida - Jax

10.800 11.000 9.80010.800 11.00010.600 64.000
2 1 2 3 2 1 2 

2 

Charlie Conte1459
North Florida - Jax

10.600 10.500 9.70010.000 10.20010.100 61.100
3 3 3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Jaedyn Copeland1444
Cats Of Jupiter

9.700 9.500 9.5009.900 10.1009.900 58.600
5T 4 4 6 4 4 4 

4 

Zachary Hernandez1453
Extreme Air

10.300 8.000 9.9009.200 9.5009.000 55.900
4 7 6 1T 7 6 5 

5 

Zach Walsh449
Fit Club

9.000 8.100 9.1009.000 9.4009.400 54.000
9 6 7 7T 5T 7 6 

6 

Jad Yassine446
TGR

9.100 9.200 8.8008.300 9.6008.000 53.000
8 5 9 10 9T 5 7 

7 

Jarred Rohr448
Fit Club

9.200 7.400 9.1009.400 9.2008.600 52.900
7 9 5 7T 8 8 8 

8 

Wyatt McCaulley441
ACE

9.700 7.800 9.6008.800 6.4009.400 51.700
5T 8 8 5 5T 10 9 

9 

Danny Yassine445
TGR

8.800 6.000 9.1007.900 7.7008.000 47.500
10 10 10 7T 9T 9 10 

10 
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Men / 4 / D
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julian Heagney1488
North Florida - OP

10.500 10.300 9.10010.100 9.30010.100 59.400
1 1 1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Matthew Lovejoy1468
North Florida - OP

10.200 9.400 9.2009.700 10.0009.900 58.400
2 2 2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Kyle Santos456
TGR

9.600 9.100 9.6008.900 8.8009.600 55.600
4 3 8 1 3 4 3 

3 

Ethan Diachun1475
First Coast

9.400 7.800 9.0009.100 9.2008.700 53.200
5 5 7 7T 7T 3 4 

4 

Niko Halivelakis1486
Hollywood YMCA

9.300 7.300 9.5009.600 7.7009.200 52.600
6T 6T 3 2T 4T 7 5T

5T

Jonah Mak472
ACE

9.100 8.100 9.3009.400 8.1008.600 52.600
9 4 4T 4 9 5T 5T

5T

Joshua Stubbs461
TGR

9.300 7.300 9.5008.700 7.6008.100 50.500
6T 6T 9 2T 10 8 7 

7 

Chase Lemieux1474
Hollywood YMCA

10.000 6.900 8.1009.400 7.1008.900 50.400
3 8 4T 10 6 10 8 

8 

Benjamin Shanker1483
Hollywood YMCA

9.200 6.400 9.0008.500 8.1008.700 49.900
8 9 10 7T 7T 5T 9 

9 

Zackary Hall455
Fit Club

8.800 6.000 9.0009.300 7.5009.200 49.800
10 10 6 7T 4T 9 10 

10 
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Men / 4 / E
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriel Atenza1803
Hollywood YMCA

10.300 9.900 9.4009.900 9.50010.700 59.700
1 1 3T 3T 1 4 1 

1 

Evan Aube1490
Hollywood YMCA

9.500 9.000 9.00010.000 10.0009.300 56.800
5 2 1T 7 3T 2T 2 

2 

Jackson Makowske483
Fit Club

9.600 8.900 9.6009.200 10.0009.300 56.600
4 3 6 1 3T 2T 3 

3 

Christopher Torres1495
North Florida - OP

9.200 7.300 8.50010.000 10.1009.900 55.000
7T 8 1T 10 2 1 4 

4 

Jackson Kassner476
ACE

9.200 7.500 9.4009.900 8.2008.800 53.000
7T 7 3T 3T 5 7T 5T

5T

Reuben van der Wal1801
Cats Of Jupiter

9.700 8.100 8.9008.600 9.4008.300 53.000
3 4 8 8 7 5 5T

5T

John Kindler475
Gold Coast

9.800 8.000 9.1009.300 7.8007.200 51.200
2 5 5 6 9 9 7 

7 

Henrik Paternoster479
Gold Coast

9.400 6.300 8.8008.900 8.6008.400 50.400
6 10 7 9 6 6 8 

8 

Timothy Allen473
Fit Club

9.100 7.600 9.5008.400 7.4007.800 49.800
9 6 9 2 8 10 9 

9 

Eduardo Ramirez1493
First Coast

8.800 7.000 9.3007.700 8.2006.900 47.900
10 9 10 5 10 7T 10 

10 
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Men / 4 / F
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calvin Wells1805
North Florida - OP

9.400 9.800 9.20010.500 10.20010.200 59.300
4 1 1 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Ethan Nguyen492
ACE

9.500 9.300 9.40010.300 9.7008.400 56.600
3 2 3 2T 5 3 2 

2 

Mark Heagney1820
North Florida - OP

10.300 7.200 9.00010.400 10.4009.200 56.500
1 3T 2 8T 4 1 3 

3 

Nicholas Maccario1817
First Coast

9.700 7.000 9.5009.800 9.3009.600 54.900
2 5 4 1 2 4 4 

4 

Lightning Johnston1806
Hollywood YMCA

8.600 6.400 9.2008.200 6.6009.400 48.400
8 8T 6T 5T 3 9 5 

5 

Angel Ramirez1823
First Coast

9.000 6.400 9.0008.400 7.5007.900 48.200
6 8T 5 8T 6 6T 6 

6 

Lucas Ramos497
Gold Coast

9.300 7.200 9.1007.800 7.5007.100 48.000
5 3T 8T 7 8 6T 7 

7 

Ishaan Chauhan1804
First Coast

8.900 6.600 9.4008.200 7.8007.000 47.900
7 6T 6T 2T 9 5 8 

8 

Anthony Brown489
ACE

8.200 6.600 9.3007.800 7.3007.300 46.500
9 6T 8T 4 7 8 9 

9 
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2016 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Team Results - Largel Team
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 8:42:45 PM

Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: SU2,SU3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 First Coast 44 183.000 30.900 28.600 32.200 29.000 30.900 31.400
11 3 1 1 1

2 TGR 44 177.700 28.700 28.700 30.400 28.900 30.400 30.600
24T 1T 2 2 2

3 Hollywood YMCA 44 177.100 30.700 28.700 29.600 28.500 29.900 29.700
52 1T 4 3 3

4 Fit Club 44 172.000 29.500 26.200 28.800 28.700 29.700 29.100
43 5 5 4 4

5 ACE 44 171.600 28.700 26.600 30.200 28.800 29.100 28.200
34T 4 3 5 5
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2016 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Team Results - Small Team
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 8:42:28 PM

Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: SU3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 North Florida - Jax 43 192.600 32.600 32.600 32.600 29.400 32.800 32.600
11 1 1 1 1

2 North Florida - OP 43 179.900 31.000 29.500 31.000 27.500 30.200 30.700
2T2 2 2 2 2

3 Gold Coast 43 156.900 28.500 22.900 28.000 27.500 24.400 25.600
2T3 3 3 3 3
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